1/3/2019
Shareholding Pattern
RAP MEDIA LTD.

Security Code : 531583
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2002

Click here (shareholding_new.aspx?scripcd=5315838&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=33) for greater than 1% Shareholding

Category

Promoter's Holding
Promoters
Indian Promoters
Sub Total
Non Promoter's Holding
Institutional Investors
Banks,Financial Institutions,Insurance Companies
Sub Total
Others
Private Corporate Bodies
Indian Public
Sub Total
Grand Total
Notes:
Total Foreign Shareholding in the Company is nil.

RS Arora
Managing Director

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=531583&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=33

Shareholding Pattern

No.of Shares Held

4343000

4343000

32800

32800

800

623400

624200

5000000

Quarter Ending : March 2002
Date End : 31 Mar 2002

% of Share Holding

86.86

86.86

0.66

0.66

0.02
12.47
12.48

100

7
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