Shareholding Pattern

RAP MEDIA LTD.

Security Code: 531583 Quarter Ending: March 2002

Date Begin: 01 Jan 2002 Date End: 31 Mar 2002

Click here (shareholding_new.aspx?scripcd=531583&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=33) for greater than 1% Shareholding

Category	No.of Shares Held	% of Share Holding
Promoter's Holding		
Promoters		
Indian Promoters	4343000	86.86
Sub Total	4343000	86.86
Non Promoter's Holding		
Institutional Investors		
Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies	32800	0.66
Sub Total	32800	0.66
Others		
Private Corporate Bodies	800	0.02
Indian Public	623400	12.47
Sub Total	624200	12.48
Grand Total	5000000	100

Notes:

Total Foreign Shareholding in the Company is nil. R S Arora Managing Director